>, NORTH EASTERN REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
- A (Deemed -to- be- University)

Nirjuli ::: Itanagar ::: Arunachal Pradesh

FEE STRUCTURES OF THE SESSION 2022-23 & 2023-24

Programme: M. Tech. (Full Time)

SI No. | Particulars 1** Semester (Admission) 2" Semester onwards
GE/OBC SC/ST/PWD/ GE/OBC SC/ST/PWD/NERIST
NERIST Employees
Employees

1. Admission Fee 280 280

2. Semester (tuition) Fee 5330 2670 5330 2670

3. Registration Fee 550 550

4, Examination fee 550 550 550 550

5 Extra-Curricular Activities 400 400 400 400

6. Medical Fee 110 110 110 110

7. Internet & Comp. 900 900 900 900

8. Thesis Fee 2690 2690

9. Grade Card Fee 280 280 280 280

10. Provisional Certificate Fee 190 190

11. Students Welfare Fund 360 360

12. Identity Card Fee 100 100

13. Alumni Fee 900 900

14. Institute Caution Money 1790 1790

15: Library Caution Money 5330 5330

16. Training & Place Charge 910 910

17. Registration Card Fee 40 40

18. Laboratory Caution Money 770 770

19. Electricity & water charges 550 550 550 550

20 Group Insurance* - - -
Total : 23320 20660 9410 6750

Note: Late fee of Rs. 1000/- shall be charged for late registration.

*Rs 220/- for Group Insurance shall be charged once a year during July-December semester for all the
students.

Mess Fee @ Rs 16,610/- per semester is required to be paid separately for hostel mess.
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Programme: Master of Science (M.Sc.)

( Deemed -to- be- University)

Nirjuli

(R}
LN

Itanagar ::: Arunachal Pradesh

FEE STRUCTURES OF THE SESSION 2022-23 & 2023-24

SL No. | Particulars 1% Semester (Admission) 2"d Semester onwards
GE/OBC SC/ST/PWD GE/OBC SC/ST/PWD/NERIST
Employees

1. Admission Fee 280 280
2. Semester (tuition) Fee 4440 2230 4440 2230
3 Registration Fee 550 550
4, Examination fee 550 550 550 550
5, Extra-Curricular Activities 400 400 400 400
6. Medical Fee 110 110 110 110
7. Internet & Computing Facility 900 900 900 900
8. Thesis Fee 1800 1800
9. Grade Card Fee 280 280 280 280
10. Provisional Certificate Fee 190 190
11 Students Welfare Fund 360 360
12. Identity Card Fee 100 100
I3: Alumni Fee 900 900
14. Institute Caution Money 1790 1790
15; Library Caution Money 5320 5320
16. Registration Card fee 40 40
17 Laboratory Caution Money 770 770
18. Establishment charges - 1290 1290 1290 1290
19. Electricity & water charges 550 550 550 550
20. Group Insurance* - -

Total : 20520 18410 8520 6310

Note: Late fee of Rs. 1000/- shall be charged for late registration.

*Rs 220/- for Group Insurance shall be charged once a year during July-December semester for all the

students.

Mess Fee @ Rs 16,610/- per semester is required to be paid separately for hostel mess.
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( Deemed -to- be- University)
Nirjuli ::: Itanagar ::: Arunachal Pradesh

FEE STRUCTURES OF THE SESSION 2022-23 & 2023-24

Programme: MBA (Full Time)

SL Particulars 1** Semester (Admission) 2" Semester onwards
No. GE/OBC SC/ST/PWD/ GE/OBC SC/ST/PWD/NERIST
NERIST Employees
Employees

1. Admission fee 280 280
2. Semester (Tuition) Fee 17740 8870 17740 8870
o Registration Fee 550 550
4. Examination fee 550 550 550 550
3 Extra-Curricular Activities 400 400 400 400
6. Medical Fee 110 110 110 110
7. Internet & Computing Facility fee 900 900 900 900
8. Electricity & Water Fee 550 550 550 550
9. Establishment charges 1290 1290 1290 1290
10. Thesis Fee 2690 2690
L1, Grade Card Fee 280 280 280 280
12, Provisional Certificate Fee 190 190
3. Students Welfare Fund 360 360
14, Identity Card Fee 100 100
15, Training & Placement Charges 900 900
16. Alumni Fee 900 900
17 Institute Caution Money 1790 1790
18. Library Caution Money 5330 5330
19. Registration Card fee 40 40
20. Laboratory Caution Money 790 790
Z21. Group Insurance* - -

Total : 35740 26870 21820 12950

Note: Late fee of Rs. 1000/- shall be charged for late registration.

*Rs 220/- for Group Insurance shall be charged once a year during July-December semester for all the
students.

Mess Fee @ Rs 16,610/- per semester is required to be paid separately for hostel mess.




